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Favbet Jlira
2019/20 11-i Typ, MaTy Ne62

Heninga, 20.10.2019, 17:00, HCK "Onimninceknn", Knis. 17°C. Tnapayvi: 16447

* K

«[mHamo» Kunis

BywaH leoprin
Monos [leHuc
Cnpopuyk Ceprin (K)
®paH Conb

[e lMeHa

LnraHkos BikTop
MwukoneHko BiTanin
Napmaw eHnc
bysanbcbkuin BiTanin
LLlabaHoB ApTem
Kensbopa Tomall KapoJib

3anacHi

31
6

7

10
11
20
22

Kyyepyk Brnagucnas
Kagipi

Bepbuy beHbAMIH
WanapeHko Mukona
o

KapaBaeB OsiekcaHap
Pogpirec

TpeHep
MuxannnyeHko Onekcin

ApbiTp:

banakiH Mukona
AcucteHT 1:

Xykos OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:

Bucoubkuin Bonoanummp
4-v apbiTp:

IBaHOB HOpin
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Jlyyi JlyyaHo

1:0

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

79
6

9

10
11
13
17
20
27
44
90

MaHbkiB KOpin (K)
Kosaneub Kupuso
besbopoabko LdeHunc
TpeTbakoB Makcum
MipoLwHivyeHko [eHunc
Byxan I'ni6
JlyukeBuy Banepiit
MNawaes NaBno
peynLKiH OMnTpo
baHapa €sreH
lybpa Kacnapc

3anacHi

31
4

8

15
18
23
94

binuk Oner
Bbaborno Bnagucnas
Hosrun Onekcin
3anopoxaH AHLpIn
Citano ApTtem
WacTtan AmMnTpo
3anepaka Makcum

TpeHep
LWapaH Bonogumump

Lenerar:

HackasnoB BikTop
Opiuep be3neku:
"0J10BKO IBaH
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Favbet Jlira, 2019/20, 11-in Typ, MaT4 Ne62
Hepins, 20.10.2019, 17:00, HCK "Onimnincbkun", Knis. 17°C. Fnapavi: 16447

«lnHamo» Knis 1:0 «OnekcaHgpiga» OnekcaHgpis
25" 9 be3bopoabko eHuc
16 MukoneHko BiTaniii ® 32
15 LnraHkos BikTop 37
14 e lMNeHa 40'
4 Monos [eHnc 50'
61" 1 9 be3bopoabko eHuc

23 WacTtan OMutpo
\ 17 JNly4keBuy Banepiin
67 L 18 Citano Aptem
19 Mapmaw feHunc 1

7 Bepbuy beHbsMIH 68
, 10 TpeTbakoB Makcum
80 N 94 3apepaka Makcum
9 ®paH Conb ,
22 Poppirec N 8l
87' 94 3apepaka Makcum
90" 13 byxan Ini6
14 [le lNeHa .
20 KapaBaeB OnekcaHap N 90+3
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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